13J1
Board to Board Right Angle High Current Connectors
基板間高電流ｺﾈｸﾀ
HARS,HARP series
特長
1.定格電流：35A max (1極通電のとき、多極のさいは下表参照）
2.耐電圧：AC1000V

13J2
How to order
HARS  -  06 P R  - T
N : Number of positions
  04 : 4 positions
  06 : 6 positions
Plating
 T : Ni over tin plating
     (standard plating)
 G : Ni over Au plating
5.6x(N-1)
5.6x(N-1)+9.9
1
3.
8
23.5
9.8
5
.2
0.8x0.4
13.3
5
.6
x(
N-
1)
±
0
.1
1.85x4=7.4
0.4
φ1.2
13.3
PCB Dimension
PCB
edge
Contact
point
(3.05)
Board to Board Right Angle High Current Sockets
基板間高電流ｿｹｯﾄ
HARS series
2.4±0.1
3
.11.
7
1.85x4=7.4
2.400.4
HARS-06PR-T  UL,CSA approved
UL File Number E474715
30A in conformity to UL test guidelines
10A in conformity to CSA test guidelines
13J3
How to order
HARP  -  06 P R  - T
N : Number of positions
  04 : 4 positions
  06 : 6 positions
Plating
 T : Ni over tin plating
     (standard plating)
 G : Ni over Au plating
PCB Dimension
5.6x(N-1)
37.6 8.1
12
(3.9)
12
.8
11
.6
12
φ1.5
1.
5
5.6x(N-1)
3.5
1
.6
x0
.8
34.6±0.05
6.
5
6.
5
Board to Board Right Angle High Current Plugs
基板間高電流ﾌﾟﾗｸﾞ
HARP series
φ1.65
φ2.1
HARP-06PR-T  UL,CSA approved
UL File Number E474715
30A in conformity to UL test guidelines
10A in conformity to CSA test guidelines